
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Cornell 143rd Vicinity 12 days Mon 10/6/08 Tue 10/21/08

2 Signal Conduit Installation 8 days Mon 10/6/08 Wed 10/15/08

3 Pole base Installation 4 days Thu 10/16/08 Tue 10/21/08

4 Storm Sewer Installation 3 days Mon 10/6/08 Wed 10/8/08

5 Catch Basin Installation 2 days Thu 10/9/08 Fri 10/10/08

6 Install Curbs 2 days Mon 10/13/08 Tue 10/14/08

7 Utility Relocation 10 days Mon 10/6/08 Fri 10/17/08

8 Murray/Cornell Vicinity 9 days Thu 10/9/08 Tue 10/21/08

9 Storm Sewer Installation 9 days Thu 10/9/08 Tue 10/21/08

S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W
Oct 5, '08 Oct 12, '08 Oct 19, '08

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Cornell-Murray 2 Week Look A
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